Form 3160- 5 (March 2012)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

RECEIVED

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137

FEB 2 5 2016

OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: October 31, 2014

	BUREAU OF LAND N	IANAGEMENI		De Louise Germa No.	SF 078464	
Do no	NDRY NOTICES AND R of use this form for proposal oned well. Use Form 3160-3	ls to drill or to re-enter a	eau of Land M	6. If Indian, Allotte D Office anagement	e, or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN	TRIPLICATE - Other Instru	uctions on page 2.	W.P.S.L.	7. If Unit or CA/A	greement Name and/or No.	
Type of Well Oil Well	8. Well Name and No. Cain No. 002					
2. Name of Operator Enervest Operating, LLC	9. API Well No. 30-045-25574					
3a. Address 1001 Fannin St., Suite 800 Houston,	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Wildcat31N13W25H;FruitlandSand, Aztec PC					
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7 Sec. 25, T31N, R13W 1520 FNL 79	00 FEL (UL H)	Bert a Comment	OF REPORT OF	11. County or Pa	A STATE OF THE STA	
12. CHECK THE APPROPE TYPE OF SUBMISSION	MATE BOX(ES) TO INDICA		YPE OF ACTION			
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen		(Start/Resumc)	Water Shut-Off	
	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamation	on	Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplet	e	X Other Record Clean Up	
	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporari	ly Abandon		
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Disp		STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	
Attach the Bond under which the viollowing completion of the involvesting has been completed. Final Addressing has been completed. Final Addressing that the site is ready for EnerVest Operating, LLC is sul PC (Pool Code 96232). A C-102 A retrievable bridge plug is set a	ally or recomplete horizontally work will be performed or proved operations. If the operation Abandonment Notice must be r final inspection.) bmitting this sundry to correspond to the Aztec PC above this zone at 2100' and	y, give subsurface location vide the Bond No. on file a results in a multiple com filed only after all require ect the record. The Azte c.	as and measured a with the BLM/BL pletion or recomp ments, including the PC (Pool Code cred from this poor red from this poor r	nd true vertical de; A. Required subsected to the selection in a new intercelamantion, have 71280) was incortional.	oths or pertinent markers and zones quent reports must be filed within 3 erval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed been completed, and the operator	
All production from this well is i	from the Wildcat31N13W25	H;Fruitland Sand Pool	Pool Code 96512	!).		
				ACCEPTED	FOR RECORD	
	OIL CON	IS. DIV DIST. 3		FEB	2 9 2016	
	MAR 0 3 2016			William Tambekou		

ed)		
Title	Agent	
Date	February 27, 2016	
ERAL OR STATE OFFIC	CE USE	4748,70
		177
	Date	
	Date ERAL OR STATE OFFICE Title arrant or conse which w	Date February 27, 2016 ERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Title Date

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make any department or agency of the Unit fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)



District.1
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District.II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (375) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District.III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District.IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

The state of the state of	PI Numbe -045-2557	1997.		² Pool Code 71280		³ Pool Name Aztec PC				
31296		⁵ Property Name Cain						⁶ Well Number No. 002		
OGRID 1 143199			Operator Name EnerVest Operating, LLC						'Elevation 5820' GR	
	100			1,400	" Surface Lo	ocation	1, 1, 1, 1		A Section	
UL or lot no. H	Section 25	Township 31N	Range 13W	Lot Idn	Feet from the 1520	North/South line North	Feet from the	East/West line East	County San Juan	
11115	A DUTY	MARK.	" Bott	om Hole	Location If I	Different From	Surface		THE W	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Joint o	r Infill	Consolidation Co	ode 15 Orde	er No.					

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16		1520'	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either awas a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location parament to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order hereufore entered by the division. Signature Dute 02/18/2016 Printed Name: Shelly Doescher
		190	E-mail Address: shelly_doescher@yahoo.com
			**SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
			Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
			Certificate Number